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Unaudited Statement of Financial Position
As at 16th July, 2025 (Ashad 32, 2082)

Shivam Cements

16th July 2025 15th July 2024
(Ashad 32, 2082) (Ashad 31, 2081)

Particulars

Assets

Non Current Assets

Property, Plant & Equipment

3,885,988,681

3,613,074,969

Intangible Assets

11,303,875

3,396,234

Investment in Quoted Shares

131,208,000

119,280,000

Investment in Subsidiaries

4,755,208,800

4,585,208,800

Other Non-Current Assets

37,123,251

34,464,296

Total Non Current Assets

8,820,832,606

8,355,424,299

Current Assets

Inventories

1,735,417,180

1,874,856,439

Financial Assets

Trade Receivables

819,967,247

1,126,644,809

Cash & Cash Equivalent

651,816,544

240,488,471

Bank Balance (Other than Cash & Cash Equivalent)

400,000,000

200,000,000

Others Financial Assets

26,474,068

34,166,166

Other Current Assets

137,570,571

123,901,482

Income Tax Assets (Net)

6,198,709

15,396,894

Total Current Assets

3,777,444,319

3,615,454,260

Total Assets

12,598,276,925

11,970,878,560

Equity & Liabilities

Equity

Equity Share Capital

5,456,808,500

5,027,000,000

Share Premium Reserve

956,233,911

956,233,911

Other Reserve & Surplus

3,876,756,428

3,509,621,193

Total Equity

10,289,798,839

9,492,855,104

Non Current Liabilities

Financial Liabilities

Long Term Borrowings

1,738,963

4,710,093

Other Financial Liabilities

12,160,661

3,432,662

Deferred Tax Liabilities

200,342,221

158,457,390

Total Non Current Liabilities

214,241,845

166,600,146

Current Liabilities

Financial Liabilities

Trade Payables

1,5622,272,214

1,710,448,293

Short Term Borrowings

8,428,150

68,499,786

Other Financial Liabilities

113,050,483

48,481,990

Other Current Liabilities

436,055,236

472,284,847

Provisions

14,430,158

11,708,394

Total Current Liabilities

2,094,236,240

2,311,423,310

Total Liabilities

2,308,478,086

2,478,023,456

Total Equity and Liabilities

12,598,276,925

11,970,878,560

Unaudited Statement of Profit & Loss
For the Period Ended 1éth July, 2025 (Ashad 32, 2082)

Shivam Cements
Upto 4 Qir 2081-82 Upto 4 Qir 2080-81

Particulars

Income:

Revenue From Operations
Cost of Sales

Gross Profit

Other Income

Expenses:

Administration Expenses
Selling and Distribution Expenses
Finance Cost

Total Expenses

Profit/(Loss) Before Tax
Current Tax

Deferred Tax

Net Profit/(Loss) For The Year

7,764,296,397
6,034,917,807
1,729,378,590

139,400,548

7,704,060,749
6,664,127,188
1,039,933,561

201,389,534

275,136,138
655,346,246

10,186,913
940,669,296
928,109,842
100,734,155

33,267,683
794,108,004

226,519,321
680,342,625
49,696,776
956,558,723
284,764,372
2,051,476
23,075,218
259,637,678

Unaudited Statement of Comprehensive Income
For the Period Ended 1éth July, 2025 (Ashad 32, 2082)

Shivam Cements
Upto 4 Qir 2081-82 Upto 4 Qir 2080-81
794,108,004 259,637,678

Particulars

Net Profit/(Loss) For The Year
Other Comprehensive Income

11,928,000
8,617,148

Gain/(Loss) on Investment in equity instruments measured at fair value
Tax Relating to Components of Other Comprehensive Income

Total Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)

Total Comprehensive Income (TCI) 797,418,856 228,039,826
Notes: 1) Figures presented above may vary with the audited figures if instructed by regulators and/or statutory auditors.

2) Figures are regrouped/rearranged/restated wherever necessary for consistent presentation of financial statement.

3) Depreciation has been classified & identified as according to the functional classification and charged fo Cost of Sales

& Administrative Expenses in both Periods.
4) Last year figure is of audited financial statement.
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